Date: 6/21/2024
Region: 4A CSS No.:  98092
FAC ID: NY052 Maximo WO No.: 15816
Asset #: NA  Priority: Routine
 Original Work Request:
Description of Repairs Needed:
Labor Hrs Labor Rate Total
Technician  21  $              100.00   $                   2,100.00

KT-ALED290-L2- OSA-NM-8XX-VDIM
LED AREA LIGHT FIXTURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 1 843654153049 RZT-170
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 1 8843654153056 RMW-20
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-ALED290-L2- OSA-NM-8XX-VDIM
ORDERING EXAMPLES
* �When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-8XX-VDIM /7PRS
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-8XX-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /7PRS KT-RSC-7PN
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-8XX-VDIM
	 1	 Keystone Technologies
	 2	 Area Light
	 3	 LED Technology
	 4	 Wattage
	 5	 Size / Shape
	 6	 Style / Design Designation
	 7	 Optic Swap
	 8	 Optic Swap Designation
	 9	 No Mounting
	10	 80 CRI
	11	 CCT
	12	 0-10V Dimming
	13	 Options
7 Optic Swap Designation
A Type III lens installed, Type V lens included
1 2 3 5 6 84 7 9 10 11 12 13